Catholic Conference Championships at Notre Dame High School (Boys)

5/29/2005

1600 Meters
6 Guterl, Brian

400 Meters
Ellis, Garrett
Morrisey, Nick

800 Meters
Guterl, Brian
Sprague, Mike
Kilkenny, Ryan

200 Meters
Ellis, Garrett
Morrisey, Nick

4:28.50

52.50
53.20

2:01.60
2:07.20
2:13.50

24.10
23.90

Comments
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Comments
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