

Catholic Conference Championships at Notre Dame High School (Boys) 5/29/2005

1600 Meters		Comm	ents
6	Guterl, Brian	4:28.50	

400 Meters	Comments	
Ellis, Garrett	52.50	
Morrisey, Nick	53.20	

800 Meters	Comments	
Guterl, Brian	2:01.60	
Sprague, Mike	2:07.20	
Kilkenny, Ryan	2:13.50	

200 Meters	Comments	
Ellis, Garrett	24.10	
Morrisey, Nick	23.90	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010